
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 DEC 2024

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SR

2 ML

3 BA

4 SA

5 RA

6 AM

7 AQ

8 SL

9 AN

10 MR

11 MJ

12 MZ

13 SH

14 RZ

 01:10
 06:01
 11:33
 17:28

 3.5
 1.4
 3.0

- 0.1
PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- DM BEA 

M.V- GREENTEC 

M.V- ABDULLAH M 

M.V- CUSSLER 

M.V- MSC SILVANA VIII 

M.V- ANADOLU S 

M.T- TSUKUBA GALAXY 

M.T- AL JASRA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- PACIFIC ERA 

M.T- ENERGY CENTAUR 

M.T- AL DIAB II 

M.V- YANNIS PITTAS 

 156.53

 179.00

 177.00

 222.17

 332.00

 183.00

 159.00

 298.00

 105.00

 183.09

 227.00

 108.00

 199.93

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

STAR SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

35113

35052

35047

35117

35118

35078

35111

35115

24826

35102

35107

35114

35046

SOYABEEN OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

PHOSPHORIC
ACID

 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

27065

29577

1750

801

NIL

1720

NIL

26000

14502

110000

1516

NIL

40882

1417

57019

7330

28937

500

NIL

6678

640

1250

801

13057

NIL

NIL

NIL

12795

NIL

NIL

800

NIL

NIL

2476

37238

NIL

NIL

NIL

7215

26

244

16200

500

25713

NO WORK

1000

8613

544

2300

RZ

SL

AQ

AQ

ML / SR

RA

AM

MN / AM

SG

KA

MR / AN

AN

MZ

02/12

30/11

30/11

01/12

02/12

29/11

01/12

01/12

28/06

03/12

01/12

01/12

18/11

 18:35

 17:50

 16:30

 14:35

 14:35

 16:10

 11:30

 10:10

  7:00

  2:15

  7:50

 13:30

 11:48

20010

1746

244

43000

15002

135713

3992

38238

49495

1961

59319

02/12/24

03/12/24

02/12/24

03/12/24

02/12/24

02/12/24

 20:25

  6:45

 15:25

  6:10

 20:20

 15:25
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

169.37

190

177

189.99

200

180.82

200

199.98

199.98

172

150.52

176.82

147.83

M.V- MANTICORE 

M.V- ACUITY 

M.V- DS SOFIE BULKER 

M.V- KOUROS QUEEN 

M.V- APOLLO.GR 

M.V- WOOHYUN SKY 

M.V- ERIN MANX 

M.V- AFRICAN LEOPARD 

M.V- AFRICAN BARI BIRD 

M.V- JARU BHUM 

M.V- BRAVE COMMANDER 

M.V- NEVA 

M.T- AU TAURUS 

5.25

9.1

5.85

6.15

12.8

8.85

12.28

13

13

8.6

8.9

9.45

8.2

5.25

9.1

5.85

6.15

12.8

8.85

12.28

13

13

8.6

8.9

9.45

8.2

35057

35058

35059

35090

35092

35095

35096

35098

35105

35119

35120

35121

35122

19/11/24

19/11/24

19/11/24

25/11/24

26/11/24

26/11/24

27/11/24

27/11/24

28/11/24

02/12/24

02/12/24

03/12/24

03/12/24

 11:30

 11:50

 12:30

 20:00

 06:00

 20:50

 03:30

 08:06

 14:12

 09:27

 09:50

 03:00

 04:18

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

STAR SHIPPING

GLOBAL MARITIME

OCEAN WORLD

ASSOCIATED LINER

GM SHIPPING OPER

INTERNATIONAL SHI

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

UNITED MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

S KOREA

BRITISH

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

THAILAND

LEBANON

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

RICE
  M.Ton
PALM KERNEL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
WHEAT
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton

Export

Import

Export

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

MALAYSIA

PQA

PQA

MOZAMBIQUE

JAPAN

INDONESIA

USA

USA

QATAR

UKRAINE

UKARAINE

INDONASIA

22000

27500

27300

4000

35420

57777

24345

55000

59168

58813

10861

30150

18500

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- IOLAOS  200.00 OCEAN WORLD35072 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 59620NO WORKMZ 02/12  12:00 59620

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- MAERSK NEWARK 

M.T- CHEMROAD ORCHID 

1

2

Ship Name

03-DEC-24

03-DEC-24

 9:00

 9:30

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

13

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- AL JASRA  will sail from EETL @ 06:10 hrs (AM),(SR)

2 M.V- MSC SILVANA VIII  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:45 hrs (MA),(ML)

3 M.V- YANNIS PITTAS  will sail from PIBT @ 09:00 hrs (MZ)

4 M.V- ABDULLAH M  will sail from M/W-II @ 09:00 hrs (AQ)

5 M.V- ANADOLU S  will sail from FAP @ 15:30 hrs (RA)

6 M.V- MAERSK NEWARK  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (SR)

7 M.V- MANTICORE  will berth to M/W-II @ 12:30 hrs (ML)

8 M.V- NEVA  will berth to PIBT @ 12:30 hrs (AM)

9 M.T- CHEMROAD ORCHID  will berth to EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (SA)

10 M.V- BRAVE COMMANDER  will berth to FAP @ 18:30 hrs ()

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7724

9480

1632

3524

3457
39

3375

2049

686

403
649

949

81

317

365
271

35001

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 504 TOTAL 511 WORKING AB 3-9Daily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- MILAHA QATAR 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.T- AL DIAB II 

M.T- TSUKUBA GALAXY 

M.T- ENERGY CENTAUR 

M.V- CUSSLER 

35112

35116

35114

35111

35107

35117

1

2

3

4

5

6

PGPCL

QT2-I

SSGC

EVTL

FOTCO

QICT-V

02-12-2024

02-12-2024

02-12-2024

02-12-2024

02-12-2024

02-12-2024

615

635

1525

1525

2020

2025


